
404 Caterham-on-the-Hill�–�Coulsdon�–�Cane�Hill

404 Mondays
to
Fridays
Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common0625 0654 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 54��24 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1624

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Caterham�Arms 0629 0658 0728 0758 0828 0858 0928 Then 58��28 1328 1358 1428 1458 1528 1558 1628

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 0632 0701 0731 0801 0831 0901 0931 every�30 01��31 1331 1401 1431 1501 1531 1601 1631

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 0635 0704 0734 0804 0834 0904 0934 minutes 04��34 1334 1404 1434 1504 1534 1604 1634

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 0644 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 0943 at�these 13��43 until 1343 1413 1443 1513 1543 1613 1643

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 0649 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0948 minutes 18��48 1348 1418 1448 1518 1548 1618 1648

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 0655 0724 0754 0824 0854 0924 0953 past 23��53 1353 1423 1454 1524 1554 1624 1654

Coulsdon�Brighton�Road/Lion�Green�Road0701 0731 0801 0831 0901 0930 0959 the�hour 29��59 1359 1430 1501 1531 1601 1631 1701

Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0934 1003 33��03 1403 1434 1505 1535 1605 1635 1705

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common1654 1724 1754 1825 1855

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Caterham�Arms 1658 1728 1758 1829 1859

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 1701 1731 1801 1832 1902

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 1704 1734 1804 1835 1905

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 1713 1743 1813 1844 1914

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 1718 1748 1818 1849 1919

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 1724 1754 1824 1855 1925

Coulsdon�Brighton�Road/Lion�Green�Road1731 1801 1831 1902 1931

Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 1735 1805 1835 1905 1934

404 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 55��25 1825 1855

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Caterham�Arms 0629 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 Then 59��29 1829 1859

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 every�30 02��32 1832 1902

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 minutes 05��35 1835 1905

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 0643 0713 0743 0813 0844 0914 0944 at�these 14��44 until 1844 1914

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 0647 0717 0747 0817 0849 0919 0949 minutes 19��49 1849 1919

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 0652 0722 0752 0822 0854 0924 0954 past 24��54 1854 1924

Coulsdon�Brighton�Road/Lion�Green�Road0658 0728 0758 0828 0900 0930 1000 the�hour 30��00 1900 1930

Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 0701 0731 0801 0831 0903 0933 1004 34��04 1904 1933

404 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common0625 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 0925 55��25 1625 1655 1725 1755 1825 1855

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Caterham�Arms 0629 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 0929 Then 59��29 1629 1659 1729 1759 1829 1859

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 0632 0702 0732 0802 0832 0902 0932 every�30 02��32 1632 1702 1732 1802 1832 1902

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 0635 0705 0735 0805 0835 0905 0935 minutes 05��35 1635 1705 1735 1805 1835 1905

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 0643 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 0944 at�these 14��44 until 1644 1714 1744 1814 1843 1913

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 0647 0717 0747 0817 0848 0918 0949 minutes 19��49 1649 1719 1749 1818 1847 1917

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 0652 0722 0752 0822 0853 0923 0954 past 24��54 1654 1724 1754 1823 1852 1922

Coulsdon�Brighton�Road/Lion�Green�Road0658 0728 0758 0828 0859 0929 1000 the�hour 30��00 1700 1730 1800 1829 1858 1928

Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 0701 0731 0801 0831 0903 0933 1004 34��04 1704 1733 1803 1832 1901 1931

Operated�by�Abellio
London www.londonbusroutes.net 30.9.23



404 Cane�Hill�–�Coulsdon�–�Caterham-on-the-Hill

404 Mondays
to
Fridays
Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 Then 10��40 1340 1410 1440 Then 10��40 1840

Coulsdon�Red�Lion 0718 0748 0818 0848 0918 0947 every�30 17��47 1347 1417 1448 every�30 18��48 1848

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 0724 0754 0824 0854 0923 0952 minutes 22��52 1352 1423 1454 minutes 24��54 1854

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 0729 0759 0829 0859 0928 0957 at�these 27��57 until 1357 1428 1459 at�these 29��59 until 1859

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 0734 0804 0834 0904 0933 1002 minutes 32��02 1402 1433 1504 minutes 34��04 1904

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 0742 0812 0842 0912 0941 1010 past 40��10 1410 1441 1512 past 42��12 1912

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 0745 0815 0845 0915 0944 1013 the�hour 43��13 1413 1444 1515 the�hour 45��15 1915

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common0749 0819 0849 0919 0948 1017 47��17 1417 1448 1519 49��19 1919

Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 1910

Coulsdon�Red�Lion 1918

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 1923

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 1928

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 1933

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 1941

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 1944

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common1948

404 Saturdays
(also
Good
Friday)
Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 Then 40��10 1840 1910

Coulsdon�Red�Lion 0716 0746 0816 0847 0917 every�30 47��17 1847 1916

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 0721 0751 0821 0852 0922 minutes 52��22 1852 1921

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 0726 0756 0826 0857 0927 at�these 57��27 until 1857 1926

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 0730 0800 0830 0901 0932 minutes 02��32 1902 1931

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 0737 0807 0838 0909 0940 past 10��40 1910 1939

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 0740 0810 0841 0912 0943 the�hour 13��43 1913 1942

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common0744 0814 0845 0916 0947 17��47 1917 1946

404 Sundays
and
other
Public
Holidays
(except
Christmas
Day)
Cane�Hill�Crawford�Close 0710 0740 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 Then 40��10 1640 1710 1740 1810 1840 1910

Coulsdon�Red�Lion 0716 0746 0816 0846 0916 0947 1017 every�30 47��17 1647 1716 1746 1816 1846 1916

Rutherwick�Rise�Blueberry�Gardens 0721 0751 0821 0851 0921 0952 1022 minutes 52��22 1652 1721 1751 1821 1851 1921

Old�Coulsdon�Tudor�Rose 0726 0756 0826 0856 0926 0957 1027 at�these 57��27 until 1657 1726 1756 1826 1856 1926

Tollers�Lane�Curling�Close 0730 0800 0830 0900 0930 1001 1032 minutes 02��32 1702 1731 1801 1830 1900 1930

Waddington�Avenue�Homefield�Road 0737 0807 0837 0907 0938 1009 1040 past 10��40 1710 1739 1808 1837 1907 1937

Coulsdon�Common�Fox 0740 0810 0840 0910 0941 1012 1043 the�hour 13��43 1713 1742 1811 1840 1910 1940

Caterham-on-the-Hill�Westway�Common0744 0814 0844 0914 0945 1016 1047 17��47 1717 1746 1815 1844 1914 1944

Operated�by�Abellio
London www.londonbusroutes.net 30.9.23


